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Showbill: 36 Class: AOHA J24 Walk-Trot - 13-17 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

15 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Sarah Kathryn Sharp

AOHA - MSHA

Shifty Doodle Dandy

AOHA - MSHA

Olivia Altamirano

AOHA - MSHA

357

27.01

2

Z
Andria Trimmier

AOHA - NASCA

BHL Hot Invitation

AOHA - NASCA

Andria Trimmier

AOHA - NASCA

525

24.01

3 Deborah Bush

AOHA - EAHA

Sporty Chocotoe

AOHA - WOHA

Vanessa Simmons

AOHA - WOHA

579

21.01

4 Robert Ingram

AOHA - SAHA

Stormy

AOHA - SAHA

Evan Taylor

AOHA - SAHA

687

20.01

5 Neal Drinkard

AOHA - MSHA

Caught U Kissin My Chex

AOHA - MSHA

Micah Drinkard

AOHA - MSHA

299

19.01

6 D&T Robbins Farm

AOHA - SAHA

MS TJ Golden Spirits

AOHA - SAHA

Katelin Risner

AOHA - SAHA

700

18.01

7 Sarah Ruth Lipscomb

AOHA - MSHA

Im Good And Lazy

AOHA - MSHA

Kristin Thomas

AOHA - MSHA

323

13.00

8 Coyote Creek Farm

AOHA - SAHA

Classic Caramel Chip

AOHA - SAHA

Mariah Smith

AOHA - SAHA

740

11.00

9

Z
Noah Phillips

AOHA - SAHA

Pros Taylor Made

AOHA - SAHA

Noah Phillips

AOHA - SAHA

695

7.00

10 Jenny Foster

AOHA - WOHA

Ima Country Boy Too

AOHA - WOHA

Anna Kate Foster

AOHA - WOHA

561

5.00
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NP Angela Sewell

AOHA - COHA

Dixie Tornado

AOHA - COHA

Zoie Menk

AOHA - COHA

106

0.00

NP

Z
Marinda Sadler

AOHA - EAHA

Tilly

AOHA - EAHA

Marinda Sadler

AOHA - EAHA

155

0.00

NP Ana Davis

AOHA - NASCA

JWJ Lil Sweetheart

AOHA - NASCA

Alicia Zillig

AOHA - NASCA

668

0.00

NP

Z
Sierra Bennett

AOHA - NASCA

Toms Ella Jane

AOHA - NASCA

Sierra Bennett

AOHA - NASCA

721

0.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

357
299
687
525
700
579
740
323
561
695

357
323
579
525
700
299
740
687
695
561

3rd Judge: 

525
687
579
357
700
299
695
740
561
323

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


